
🏀 Proctors Basketball – 2026 Schedule 
Coach: Gonzalez​  

 

JANUARY 2026
 

Date Day Event Location Time Arrival Time 

Jan 6 Tuesday Game Proctor @ Strawberry (Red) 4:00 PM 3:30 PM 

Jan 8 Thursday Game Proctor @ Monroe 5:30 PM 5:00 PM 

Jan 15 Thursday Game Proctor @ Sheppard 5:30 PM 5:00 PM 

Jan 21 Wednesday Game Proctor @ Taylor Mountain 5:30 PM 5:00 PM 

 

FEBRUARY 2026 

Date Day Event Location Time Arrival Time 

Feb 2 Monday Game Proctor @ Schaefer Charter 4:00 PM 3:30 PM 

Feb 4 Wednesday Game Proctor @ French American 6:00 PM 5:30 PM 

Feb 10 Tuesday Game Proctor @ Roseland 4:00 PM 3:30 PM 

Feb 12 Thursday Game Proctor @ Kawana Springs 5:30 PM 5:00 PM 

Feb 19 Thursday Game Proctor @ Strawberry (White) 4:00 PM 3:30 PM 

Feb 24 Tuesday Game Proctor @ Bellevue 4:00 PM 3:30 PM 

 

MARCH 2026 

Dates Event Location Notes 

Mar 2–6 NNBL Tournament Showdown Elsie Allen High School Game & arrival times TBD 
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